Joe's Southern Table & Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu
34 King Street London, WC2E 8JD, United Kingdom
(+44)2072404008 - http://lwww.joessouthern.co.uk/

The Menu of Joe's Southern Table & Bar from London includes about 499 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about £8. What . yuausll w8 doesn't like about Joe's Southern Table & Bar:
Wasn't particularly happy with the services as it was very slow and the waiters waitresses didn’t really seem to
understand what | wanted and ended up having to pay more than what | wanted too due to poor lack of
communication read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food menus to your taste from Joe's
Southern Table & Bar in London, freshly prepared for you in short time, You'll find scrumptious South American
cuisine also on the menu. In addition, you can order fresh roasted barbecue, and you have the opportunity to try
tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue.



https://menulist.menu/user/lmbydyn-qrs
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fippetizers

ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH DIP

Platien
OLD SCHOOL
Pizza
B.B.Q

Burgers

VEGGIE BURGER

d la carte

JALAPENO CREAMED CORN

Side Orders

SOUTHERN FRIED POTATOES

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

TFor the small hunger
JALAPENO POPPERS
Main Course

CHICKEN UNDER A BRICK
Sweet

CHEESECAKE ON A STICK
Tries

CHILLI BEEF FRIES*

£5

£11

£11

£9

£4

£3

£16

£5

£6

£6

Shots

DIRTY SANCHEZ

Soft Drinks

REAL KOMBUCHA ROYAL FLUSH

COINTREAU (40

Gourmet Popcorn

CANDY APPLE

Special {ong Drink’s

GRASSHOPPER

dlperitifs

CAMPARI (25

Champagne

DOM PERIGNON 2009

Buns

HUGE POLE

Hot drinkis

MACCHIATO

Tea

FRESH MINT TEA

£9

£5

£5

£4

£9

£4

£10
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Small Plates

ROMAINE, CHERRY TOMATOES, SPRING
ONION, BLUE CHEESE CRISPY BACON
SALAD

Coffee and Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

Sparikiling & Champagne
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV
White Wines

SILENI CELLAR SELECTION SAUVIGNON
BLANC (NEW ZEALAND 2017)

Bourbon

FIGHTING COCK £9

Tioaé Wine

ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH (ITALY
2014)

Sharing Plates

MEAT SHARING PLATTER £15
Non-alcoholic

SEEDLIP SPICE TONIC £7
Modern Classics

WATERMELON MARTINI £9
Martini

WATERMELON BURST £5

Tequila [ Mezcal

HERRADURA REPOSADO (40 £6

By the Glass

TAITTINGER BRUT NV

Side of Sauce & Seasonings

NASHVILLE HOT

Vintage Champagne

DOM PERIGNON 2004

Whiskey | Whisky

HIGHLAND PARK (40 £6
Miscellaneous

MARTINI ROSSO (15 £4
DEVILS FRAPPE £9

Signature Coffees

CAFEE LATTE

Bourbon Whiskey

JIM BEAM (40 £5
Non flcoholic Cocktails
SEEDLIP RASPBERRY MARTINI £7
Pre Game

FRICKLES



Joe's Southern Table & Bar Menu

Small Plates & Sides

SLOW BRAISED BEEF BRISKET
CHILLI CUP*

Single Malts
OBAN (43 £9

WHISHY 4 CL

JACK DANIELS (40 £5

Sherry & Port

TIO PEPE (15 £4

Most Toved Restaurants
UPSIDE-DOWN PINEAPPLE CAKE £6
liquid Desserts

JOE'S FREAKSHAKE

Blue Plate Special

JOE'S SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

MEAL £10
Teas and Infusions

EARL GREY TEA

Digestivi (25mis)

FRANGELICO (20 £5
Prosecco and Champagne by

the Glass

PROSECCO LE DOLCI COLLINE NV

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE £4

ACOMPANHAMENTOS |
Sides

MAC'N'CHEESE

Starters and Breads

SWEET POTATO CHIPS £5

Yslay Single Malts

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK (48 £7

Small Seasonal Plates &
Toasts

THREE BEET SALAD
Bourbon | imerican
Whiskey

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL (50 £9

To Share|/Nibble

VEGETARIAN SHARING PLATTER £15

Backstage Numbers

SOUTHERN FRIED

les Spiritueu (2cL)

CYNAR (16.5 £4

Resh & Buns

BBQ BEEF SHORT RIB £20
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Super dlcolici

BACARDI (37.5 £6
TRolls with AU Cooked Ttems
NASHVILLE £10
Enlightened

DAISY DUKE £10

Saucy Starters

BONELESS BITES
r ®
Joe's Mockitails
SOUTHERN BREESE £5

festaurant Category

DESSERT

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Uncategorized

SHORT RIB MEATLOAF £17
MIAMI VICE £10
CAJUN SHRIMP £9

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK £17

TABASCO HONEY
STICKY BBQ

Cognac

COURVOISIER VS (40
REMY MARTIN VSOP (40

Bd% FOOD

'‘BIG APPLE ' HOT DOG
JOE'S OLD SCHOOL BURGER

Champagne & Prosecco

GREMILLET BRUT NV
GREMILLET ROSE NV

Bitter
FERNET BRANCA (39
JAGERMEISTER (35

Scolch Blends

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK (40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE (40

[ ] oOmO®
liqueur | Aperitif
CHAMBORD (16.5
GRAND MARNIER (40

Joe's Shooters

ESSEX TART
MINI WATERMELON MOONSHINE

£5
£8

£10
£11

£6
£5

£6
£23

£5
£6

£4
£4
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Seeddlip Non fllcoholic Drinks

SEEDLIP SPICE ROSE SODA £7
SEEDLIP SPICE SOUR £7
FRUIT JUICES £4
RED RAIN £9
DRINKS

Starters

COQ'N'BALLS

HONEY BUTTER BAKED CORN BREAD
ARTICHOKE, SPINACH AND CHEESE DIP

Rum

HAVANA 7 (40 £5
HAVANA ESPECIAL (40 £5
KOKO KANU (37.5 £6
BELVEDERE (40 £8
CIROC (40 £7
GREY GOOSE (40 £8
BULLEIT RYE (45 £6
MAKERS MARK (45 £6
WOODFORD RESERVE (43.2 £7

[ ]

International Beers & Ciders
HEINEKEN (HOLLAND 5 330ML) £5
SOL (MEXICO 4.5% 330ML) £5

REKORDERLIG CIDER (SWEDEN 4%
500ML)

Dessert

CHOCOLATE ORANGE £4

SKILLET BAKED TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE COOKIE

MARS BAR ICE CREAM SUNDAE £6
BANANA FOSTER PUDDING

White wine

BORSAO MACABEO (SPAIN 2013)
MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY 2013)

TABALI RESERVA CHARDONNAY (CHILE
2012)

SILENI CELLAR SELECTION SAUVIGNON
BLANC (NEW ZEALAND 2013)

Whisky

£6

CANADIAN CLUB (40 £5
FAMOUS GROUSE (40 £5
JAMESON (40 £5
MONKEY SHOULDER (40 £5

fied Wine

BORSAO GARNACHA (SPAIN 2013)

MARKTREE CABERNET MERLOT
(AUSTRALIA 2013)

ARTESA RIOJA TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN
2013)

LES VOLETS PINOT NOIR (FRANCE 2013)

r ®__ o
Joe's Original Rlavours
CROSSROAD BLUES £9
NO WOMAN MORE RYE £9
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HOLA LOLA £9
MANGO N°5 £9

Dishes are prepared with
BUFFALO

COLLARD GREENS £4
CHICKEN

HONEY

Main

JOE'S CHEESE BURGER WITH TOMATO
AND LETTUCE*

CHAR-GRILLED SMOKED SAUSAGE*
LIGHT BATTERED FISH BITES*

JOE'S SOUTHERN FRIED FREE RANGE
CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS*

MACARONI WITH CHEESE SAUCE

Non-{llcoholic Cocktails

VIRGIN PARADISE £5
ALABAMA FRUIT PUNCH £5
MUCHA KOMBUCHA £5
MARRY ME CELERY £5
CREAMY LILT £5

{fmerican Beer

ANCHOR STEAM ALE (SAN

FRANCISCO, 4.8%, 355ML) £5
ANCHOR PORTER (SAN FRANCISCO,
5.6%, 355ML)
BROOKLYN LAGER (BROOKLYN, e
5.2%, 355ML)
GOOSE ISLAND IPA (CHICAGO, 5.9%, .

355ML)

HUBER PREMIUM BEER (WISCONSIN

4.8%, 340ML CAN) £5
Y 4

Joe s Classic Twists

BUFFALO TIN BLUES £9
ALWAYS SUNNY IN JOE'S £10
THE PEANUT BUTTER MARTINI £10
1 NIGHT IN JAIL £13
RUMDOG MILLIONAIRE N°2 £10

[ ]
International Beers and Cider

SAGRES (PORTUGAL, 5%, 330ML) £5
HEINEKEN (HOLLAND, 5%, 330ML) £5

SOL (MEXICO, 4.5%, 330ML) £5
MONTEITH'S SOUTHERN PALEALE .
(NEW ZEALAND, 4.6%, 330ML)

REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER 6

(SWEDEN, 4.5%, 500ML)

Uains

CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED FREE RANGE
CHICKEN

NEW ORLEANS VEGETABLE GUMBO

WHIPPED POTATOES WITH CHICKEN
GRAVY

JOE'S JALAPENO SLAW
JOE'S ICE CREAM SUNDAE
TRADITIONAL SOUTHERN APPLE PIE

Cocktails

MOJITO £9
MARGARITA CLASSICA £9
SON OF A PEACH £9

THE LYCHEE £9
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50 SHADES OF GRAPE
RUM DOG MILLIONAIRE NO2

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

DECAF

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Mezcals

DE LA VEGA MINERO (45

DE LA VEGA REPOSADO (40
EL FAMOSO MINERO (45
INDIO MEXICANO (40

LA PENCA (40

LEGENDARIO BLANCO (40

Gin

BEEFEATER (40
BEEFEATER 24 (45
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40
GIN MARE (42.7
HENDRICKS (41.4
MONKEY 47 (47
TANQUERAY (43.1

{fmerican Beers

HUBER PREMIUM (WISCONSIN 4.8%
355ML)

LAGUNITAS 12TH OF NEVER ALE
(CALIFORNIA 5.5% 355ML)

£9
£10

£9

£25
£20
£30
£6
£6
£30

£6
£8
£6
£8
£6
£9
£5

LAGUNITAS IPA (CALIFORNIA 6.2

355ML) £6
BLUE MOON, BELGIUM WITBIER -
(COLORADO 5.4 330ML)
BROOKLYN LAGER (BROOKLYN 5.2% .
355ML)
ANCHOR STEAM ALE (SAN -
FRANCISCO 4.9% 355ML)
ANCHOR PORTER (SAN FRANCISCO
5.6% 355ML)
Joe's Sharing Cockilails
LOUISIANA ICED TEA £13
APPLE WASHINGTON £15
CHERRY LINCOLN £15
HONEY ROOSEVELT £15
MAPLE JEFFERSON £15
JOE WENT TO MEXICO £15
JOE'S POPCORN CUP £15
Cognac Brandies
CALVADOS DU BREUIL VSOP (40 £5
COURVOISIER EXCLUSIF (40 £8
COURVOISIER VSOP (40 £7
HENNESSY XO (40 £20
HINE (40 £7
JANNEAU ARMANGAC (40 £5
LAIRDS APPLE JACK (40 £5
PISCO SOLDIECA (38 £6
Side dishes

™. FRIES

“‘; \ BLACK EYE PEA CAKES £11
Ly

<> FRIES WITH CHICKEN £4
SALT
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MAPLE GLAZED THICK CUT BACON
CRISPY BACON MAYO

SOUTHERN PINTO BEANS WITH
BACON

SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE
JUG OF CHICKEN SKIN GRAVY

WHIPPED POTATOES CHICKEN
GRAVY

BOSTON BIBB SALAD WITH LEMON
AND HONEY DRESSING

Bitters Vermouths and
Fortified Wines
ANTICA FORMULA (16.5
APEROL (11

CINZANO BLANCO (15
COCCHI AMERICANO (16.5
DUBONNET (14.8

LILLET BLANC (17
MARTINI BIANCO (15
NOILLY PRAT (18

PUNT E MES (16

RICARD (45

Gins

BOLS GENEVER (42
HOXTON (43

JENSEN OLD TOM (43
JUNIPERO (49.3

MILLERS DRY (45.2
MILLERS WESTBOURNE (40
NO 209 (46

NO 3 GIN (46

£5
£1

£3

£5
£2

£3

£4

£8
£5
£3
£4
£3
£6
£4
£4
£4
£4

£6
£6
£9
£7
£6
£6
£7
£7

PLYMOUTH GIN (41.2
PLYMOUTH NAVY (57
PLYMOUTH SLOE (26
PORTOBELLO (40
TANQUERAY 10 (47.3
WARNER EDWARDS (44

Yodkas

CRYSTAL HEAD (40
KETEL ONE (40
KRUPNIK (40

SKY (40

SNOW LEOPARD (40
STOLI BLUE (50
STOLI CITRUS (37.5
STOLI ELITE (40
STOLI GOLD (40
STOLI KARAMEL (40
STOLI ORANGE (37.5
STOLI RED (40
STOLI RAZBERI (37.5
STOLI VANIL (37.5
TITO'S (40
ZUBROWKA (40

WHISKEYS

THE ARMORE LEGACY (40
BLACK GROUSE (40
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR (40
CUTTY SARK (40

FAMOUS GROUSE GOLD (43
GLENMORANGIE 10 (40

£5
£6
£5
£6
£8
£7

£9
£7
£5
£7
£7
£5
£5
£9
£5
£5
£5
£5
£4
£5
£8
£6

£6
£6
£5
£5
£8
£6
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GLENMORANGIE 18 (43 £12 JOE'S LEMONGRASS LEMONADE £4
GLENROTHES SELECT (43 £8 JOE'S ICED LEMON TEA £4
HAIG CLUB (40 £7 SODA FOLK CREAM SODA (330ML
£4
CAN)
HBIKI (43 £10
SODA FOLK ROOT BEER (330ML
LAGAVULIN 16 YR (40 £9 CAN) £4
LAPHROAIG 10 YR (40 £6 KINGSDOWN STILL SPRING WATER .,
LAPHROAIG 18 YR (40 £13 (750ML)
MACALLAN 25 YR (43 £4s KINGSDOWN SPARKLING WATER ca
(750ML)
MACALLAN GOLD (40 £7
HEINEKEN 0.0 (HOLLAND 0.0% ca
MACALLAN SIENNA (43 £12 330ML)
MACALLAN MAKER'S EDITION (42.8 £18
(]
TALISKER 10 YR (45.8 £9 ‘Lt,quewu
YAMAZAKI 12 YR (43 £10 PIMMS (25 £4
ABSINTHE LA FEE (68 £10
()
&ﬁdrmka AMARO AVERNA (29 £4
COCA COLA (330ML BOTTLE) £4 ANTICA SAMBUCA BLACK (38 £5
DIET COKE (330ML BOTTLE) £4 ANTICA SAMBUCA WHITE (38 £5
SPRITE (330ML BOTTLE) £4 APPLE JACK (40 £8
JOE'S LEMONGRASS LEMONADE BAILEYS (17% 50ML £6
£4
(GLASS)
BENEDECTINE (40 £5
JOE'S ICED LEMON TEA (GLASS) £4
CHARTREUSE GREEN (55 £8
JOE'S CREAMY LILT £4
CHARTREUSE YELLOW (40 £7
KINGSDOWN STILL SPRING WATER .,
(750ML BOTTLE) CHERRY HEERING (25 £5
KINGSDOWN STILL SPARKLING ca DI SARONNO AMARETTO (28 £5
WATER (750ML BOTTLE) DRAMBUIE (40 £6
PRESS NUTRITION BERRY - GALLIANO (30 -
RECOVERY SMOOTHIE
KALHUA (20 £5
PRESS NUTRITION IMMUNITY -
SMOOTHIE LICOR 43 (31 £5
PRESS NUTRITION CLEAN BEET LIMONCELLO (27 £5
£5
PRESS
LUXARDO MARASCHINO (32 £5
PRESS NUTRITION ORIGINAL GREEN
£5 MANDARINE NAPOLEON (38 £6
PRESS
COCA COLA DIET COKE SPRITE ca MICLO POIRE WILLIAMS (40 £6

(330ML BOTTLE)
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MIDORI (20

MOZART BLACK (17

MOZART WHITE (15

PASSOA (17

PERIQUE TOBACCO LIQUEUR (31
SOUTHERN CONFORT (35

ST GERMAIN (20

TEICHENNE BUTTERSCOTCH (20
TEICHENNE PEACH (20

THE KING'S GINGER (41

TIA MARIA (20

VELVET FALERNUM (11

XANTE PEAR LIQUEUR (38

Rums

ANGOSTURA 1919 (40
APPLETON 21 (43

APPLETON VX (40

APPLETON EXTRA 12 YR (43
APPLETON SPECIAL GOLD (40
APPLETON WHITE (40

BACARDI 8 YR (40

BRUGAL 1888 (40

BRUGAL 5 YR (38

BRUGAL BLANCO (40

BRUGAL EXTRA VIEJO (38
CACHACA VELHO BARREIRO (39
CRUZAN 151 (75.5

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA (40
DIPLOMATICO RES. EXCLUSIVA(40
EL DORADO 3 YR (40

EL DORADO 8 YR (40

£4
£4
£4
£4
£5
£5
£5
£4
£4
£5
£5
£3
£5

£6
£25
£6
£7
£5
£7
£6
£9
£5
£5
£6
£4
£8
£7
£8
£5
£6

EL DORADO 12 YR (40 £8
EL DORADO 15 YR (43 £10
GOSLING BLACK SEAL (40 £6
GOSLINGS 151 (75.5 £8
HAVANA 3 (37.5 £5

HAVANA SELECTION DE MAESTROS
(45

HAVANA SILVER (37.5 £5
KRAKEN (40 £6
MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA (40 £6
MATUSALEM CARTA BLANCA (40 £5

£10

MATUSALEM PLATINO (40 £5
MATUSALEM 10 YR (40 £6
MYERS (40 £6
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE (40 £5
MOUNT GAY XO (43 £7
PAPA ANDRES (40 £100
PUSSERS DARK RUM (54.5 £8
RON MULATA (38 £12
SAILOR JERRY (40 £6
THE DUPPY SHARE (40 £6
TROIS RIVIERES (50 £7
WRAY NEPHEW (63 £6
Bourbon and Tiye

BAKERS 7 YR OLD (53.5 £7
BASIL HAYDENS (40 £9
BLANTON SINGLE BARREL (46.5 £7

BLANTON, SINGLE BARREL

RESERVE (40 ElL
BLANTON GOLD (51.5 £13
BOOKERS (64 £7

BREUCKELEN DISTILLING 77 (45 £7
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BUFFALO WHITE DOG (62.5 £7 SAZERAC RYE (45 £8
BULLEIT BOURBON (45 £6 TINCUP (42 £7
BUFFALO TRACE (40 £5 VAN BRUNT STILLHOUSE (42 £7
COLONEL E.H.TAYLOR (50 £7 WILD TURKEY 81 (40.5 £6
EAGLE RARE 10 YR (45 £7 WILD TURKEY 101 (50.5 £8
ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YR (47 £6 WILD TURKEY, AMERICAN HONEY c6

35.5
FIGHTING COCK 6 YR (51.5 £7 (

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED (54.1 £8
FEW RYE (46.5 £9
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH (45 £6 Teauil
GEORGIA MOON (40 £6 €q

7 LEGUAS ANEJO (30 £9
GENTLEMAN JACK (40 £8

7 LEGUAS BLANCO (30 £7
HEAVEN HILL (40 £5

7 LEGUAS REPOSADO (38 £7
HILLROCK BOURBON (46.3 £14

ARETTE BLANCO (38 £6
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL (45 £9

ARETTE REPOSADO (38 £7
JIM BEAM APPLE (35 £6

ARETTE ANEJO (38 £7
JIM BEAM BLACK (43 £6

CABO WABO REPOSADO (40 £12
JIM BEAM DEVILS CUT (45 £6

CASA AMBAR BLANCO (38 £5
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK (43 £7

CASA DRAGONES (38 £25
JIM BEAM HONEY (34 £6

CASA NOBLE BLANCO (40 £6
JIM BEAM RED STAG (40 £6

CASCO VIEJO JOVEN (38 £5
JIM BEAM MAPLE (35 £6

CAZADORES REPOSADO (40 £8
JIM BEAM RYE (40 £6

CENTINELA ANEJO (38 £10
JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT (43 £8

CHINACO REPOSADO (38 £6
KENTUCKY VINTAGE (45 £7

CRISTEROS REPOSADO (40 £6
KNOB CREEK (50 £6

CUERVO 1800 COCONUT (35 £6
MELLOW CORN (50 £5

CUERVO 1800 SILVER (38 £6
NOAHS MILL (57.15 £12

CUERVO 1800 REPO (38 £6
OLD FORESTER (43 £7

CUERVO 1800 ANEJO (38 £7
ROWANS CREEK (50.5 £9

CUERVO, RESERVA FAMILIA
RITTENHOUSE RYE (40 £5 PLATINO (40 £11
RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF (50 £6 CUERVO, RESERVA FAMILIA EXTRA

£13
ROCK HILLS FARM (50 £10 ANEJO (40
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CUERVO TRADICIONAL

REPOSADO(38 £5
DON CORNELLO REPOSADO (NA)  £5
DON GERMAN ANEJO (40 £6
DON JULIO ANEJO (38 £9
DON JULIO BLANCO (38 £9
DON JULIO REPOSADO (38 £10
DON JULIO 1942 (38 £15
DON VEIJO REPOSADO (40 £7
EL CONQUISTADOR REPOSADO (38 £10
EL JIMADOR BLANCO (38 £5
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO (38 £5
EL MADATORIO REPOSADO (35 £6
EL TESORO PARADISO (40 £15
ESPERANTO ANEJO (38 £14
ESPOLON REPOSADO (NA) £7
GRAN CENTENARIO BLANCO (38 £6
GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO (38  £7
GRAN CENTENARIO ANEJO (38 £8
HACIENDA DE LA FLOR EXTRA c10

ANEJO (40
HACIENDA DE TEPA JOVEN (38 £6

HERENCIA, HISTOCO EXTRA ANEJO
(38

HERRADURA BLANCO (40 £6
HERRADURA ANTIGUO REPOSADO

£16

(40 £7
HERRADURA ANEJO (40 £9
HERRADURA PLATA (40 £8
HERRADURA SELECTION SUPREMA

£30
(40
HIJO PREDILECTO EXTRAANEJO .,

(40
LOS AZULEJOS BLANCO (40 £7
LOS AZULEJOS REPOSADO (40 £10

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMON (40 £8
MAESTRO TEQUILERO EXTRA £20
ANEJO (38

MARACAME ANEJO (40 £15
MIL PENCAS ANEJO (40 £30
ORENDAIN OLLIATAS REPOSADO (40 £9
PATRON REPOSADO (40 £12
PATRON ANEJO (40 £13
PATRON SILVER (40 £11
PATRON XO CAFEE (35 £8
PUENTE VIEJO REPOSADO (38 £6
QUINTA PENAS REPOSADO (40 £8

REVOLUCIONARIO 501 REPOSADO
(38

SAN MATIAS BLANCO (38 £4
SAUZA 3 GENERATIONES BLANCO

£4

(38 £10
SAUZA 3 GENERATIONES f11
REPOSADO (38

SAUZA 3 GENERATIONES ANEJO .,

(38
SAUZA HACIENDA REPOSADO (38  £4

SAUZA HORNITOS BLANCO (38 £5
SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO (38 £6
SAUZA HORNITOS ANEJO (38 £8
SAUZA HORNITOS BLACK BARREL

(40) £8
SIETE LEGUAS D'ANTANO (38 £15
SOMBRERO SILVER (38 £6
TAPATIO BLANCO (40 £7
TAPATIO REPOSADO (38 £8
TAPATIO ANEJO (38 £12
TAPATIO GRAN, RESERVA XTRA £20
ANEJO (40

TRES ALEGRES BLANCO (38 £7
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XILLI (32 £5 XR AZUL REPOSADO (40 £9
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Joe's Southern Table & Bar

34 King Street London, WC2E Opening Hours:

8JD, United Kingdom Monday 12:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 12:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 12:00 - 00:00
Thursday 12:00 - 00:00
Friday 12:00 - 00:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 12:00 - 00:00
Sunday 12:00 - 00:00



https://menulist.menu/

